
Budget Break Down 1800=total buget

Prop purchased from Quantity Cost Total Date
Props

SD card https://www.amazon.com/dp/B09KL71CFN?smid=A23RK926ENO7O6&ref_=chk_typ_imgToDp&th=11 $16.99 $16.99 8/1
SDcard adapter https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0CD7BM8YJ?smid=A18YO29BA8DP0W&ref_=chk_typ_imgToDp&th=11 $8.99 $25.98 8/1
PLA filiment https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0C15CM3M4?smid=A2WWHQ25ENKVJ1&ref_=chk_typ_imgToDp&th=12 $33.98 $59.96 8/1
squishy brain https://legacytoys.com/checkouts/cn/hWN1QJZ5LLGURsngs7I0RAsU/thank-you2 $45.97 $105.93 8/5
sculls https://www.amazon.com/dp/B074F3CFKG?psc=1&smid=AV7IJG7WQV56Y&ref_=chk_typ_imgToDp1 $26.59 $105.93 8/6 returned
gun cleaning kit https://www.amazon.com/dp/B08Y6WRVPL?psc=1&smid=A3BICECBBTME7N&ref_=chk_typ_imgToDp1 $18.99 $124.92 8/6
locks https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0B7W9FVG2?smid=A2RJLAGU2HCBYM&ref_=chk_typ_imgToDp&th=11 $6.29 $131.21 8/6
doctor iteams https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0DSK85RNK?smid=A3HUIFYCA5B3IT&ref_=chk_typ_imgToDp&th=11 $13.24 $131.21 8/6 returned
big syringe https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0DSK85RNK?smid=A3HUIFYCA5B3IT&ref_=chk_typ_imgToDp&th=11 $8.30 $139.51 8/6
seat belt https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B01L9JDD6I/ref=ox_sc_act_title_1?smid=AVX3RE98ZIF5V&psc=11 $14.99 $154.50 8/13
body parts https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B07GJGCB3R/ref=ox_sc_act_title_2?smid=A3HCAD9BPFKHUM&th=11 $16.99 $171.49 8/13
metal syringe https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B07DFR2YM6/ref=ox_sc_act_title_3?smid=A1OBTA5VH6VKJK&psc=12 $19.78 $191.27 8/13
phone cord https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B003YKG8I6/ref=ox_sc_act_title_4?smid=A2Q1LRYTXHYQ2K&th=11 $3.81 $195.08 8/13
rope https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B0BPRPKWM4/ref=ox_sc_act_title_5?smid=A23BM5WHR5S198&psc=11 $56.99 $252.07 8/13
white cob web https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B0C74DH36Y/ref=ox_sc_act_title_6?smid=A222VQL0P2I6SO&psc=11 $13.99 $266.06 8/13
grey cob web https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B0D36QHFPH/ref=ox_sc_act_title_7?smid=A222VQL0P2I6SO&psc=11 $12.99 $279.05 8/13
LARGE SCULLS https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B07X8W9P67/ref=ox_sc_act_title_8?smid=A1IQFOF7IOJ9RX&psc=110 $151.70 $430.75 8/13
bubbler https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B0B1ZYY4RG/ref=ox_sc_act_title_9?smid=AE29D1W4WM9U1&th=11 $9.99 $440.74 8/13
leather cord https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B08SJ32JB7/ref=ox_sc_act_title_10?smid=AJKADW7TXTIUL&psc=12 $6.59 $447.33 8/13
tankereds https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B0D1C9T7M4/ref=ox_sc_act_title_11?smid=A1T7595RUAQPGR&psc=12 $39.38 $486.71 8/13
collender https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B00555ETXY/ref=ox_sc_act_title_12?smid=A2Q1LRYTXHYQ2K&th=12 $26.98 $513.69 8/13
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dowle rods and paint lowes 7 $70.32 $584.01 8/13
3D print service craft cloud 11 464.69 $1,048.70 8/13
candles amazon 3 93.87 $1,142.57 8/13
gold leaf glue https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B08YY8VN7C/ref=ox_sc_act_title_1?smid=A26W7IKEPVVP9O&psc=12 30.78 $1,173.35 8/13
gold leaf https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B09JVSPK2Y/ref=ox_sc_act_title_3?smid=A1OC63DFIZF70M&th=11 9.99 $1,183.34 8/13
glow dust https://www.culturehustleusa.com/ 1 75.98 $1,259.32 8/22
straw cover https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B0BJKWL6MJ/ref=ox_sc_act_title_1?smid=A22NXRE3RF50X7&psc=13 93.92 $1,353.24 8/22
cane caps amazon 2 18.05 $1,371.29 8/23
brain 65 $1,436.29 8/30
GLOVES LOWES 2 3.56 $1,439.85 8/23
bin lowes 1 17.98 $1,457.83 8/23
dowels lowes 10 48.8 $1,506.63 8/23
spray paint lowes 5 33.15 $1,539.78 8/30
keys https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0CCJGL3L4?ref=fed_asin_title1 9.99 $1,549.77 9/1
jars dollar tree 5 7.5 $1,557.27 9/1
horse Spca thrift 1 5.35 $1,562.62 9/3
hay tractor supply 32.09 $1,594.71 9/3
burn aid https://www.amazon.com/dp/B07D1CT9DX?psc=1&smid=A2Q1LRYTXHYQ2K&ref_=chk_typ_imgToDp1 9.97 $1,604.68 9/10
burn aid https://www.amazon.com/dp/B01G2EQ5WY?psc=1&smid=A2Q1LRYTXHYQ2K&ref_=chk_typ_imgToDp1 5.49 $1,610.17 9/10
burn aid https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0BGMJMY56?psc=1&smid=A57J80H4P5HE0&ref_=chk_typ_imgToDp1 9.98 $1,620.15 9/10
cualdren spirt 1 8.55 $1,628.70 8/30

walmart 45.79 $1,674.49
velcrow hobby lobby 1 4.06 $1,678.55 9/11
twizlers walmart 2 12.5 $1,691.05
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